
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

# 
801 
438 
869 
725 
900 
434 

1 4 9 5  
241 
223 
246 

1 2 7 0  
200 
308 
827 

41 
892 
887 
236 

1 1 1 2  
1 3 7 5  

953 
780 
271 
735 

1 0 6 9  
152 
706 
516 
402 

Namn 
Jack Ljungnér 
Liam Nilsson 
Joel Finn 
William Huhtala 
Charlie Bergsten 
Filip Nauclér 
Alex Klang 
Charlie Evans 
William Bengtsson 
Goliat Landin 
Gustav Andersson 
Lucas Leo 
Mio Broberg 
Max Linder 
Kevin Brand Pettersson 
Wille Nilsson 
Alfred Andersson 
Edwin Nilsson 
Elliot Bysell 
Arvid Hansen Enarsson 
Harry Karelycke 
Alexander Dristig 
Vidar Johansson 
C ha rlie  La rs s on-Te c ke n be rg  
Pontus  M a rt ine z  Johan s son 
Arvid Eriksson 
Gustav Carlsson 
Felix Ba ldesten K je lls tröm 
Måns Persson 

Klubb 
Veinge MCK 
Tibro MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Ullareds MK 
SMK Värrnamo 
Hisingens MK 
Skene MS 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
Ãlvbygdens MK 
Skene MS 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Skene MS 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 
Varbergs MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Kinds MK 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 
Varbergs MK 
FMCK Borås 
Töreboda MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 
Tibro MK 
Kinds MK 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Magic Bike 
Magic Bike 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Magic Bike 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

V. 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
1 

Total T. 
20:06.908 
20:36.446 
20:52.783 
21:19.025 
21:36.880 
21:38.725 
21:50.851 
21:55.719 
22:02.875 
20:09.748 
20:17.369 
20:17.951 
20:42.201 
20:59.365 
21:02.005 
21:40.739 
21:46.258 
21:52.623 
21:58.059 
22:07.642 
22:09.776 
20:13.741 
20:23.551 
20:25.127 
20:44.838 
20:54.283 
16:55.093 
13:22.911 

9:02.515 

Diff 

29.538 
45.875 

1:12.117 
1:29.972 
1:31.817 
1:43.943 
1:48.811 
1:55.967 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

10 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.538 

Avg. Speed 

44,361 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.927 

Best Speed 

46,387 

Best Lap by 

801 - Jack Ljungnér 
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Licensed to:  Kinds MK 

VGC CEC RACING GHU 
85U 

85U A-FINAL 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:01:22 

Kinds MK 1,352 km 

2024-04-21 14:15 


